Product Specification

Brand

Type

Screen Size
Screen Type
Screen Resolution
Panel Type
Brightness
Aspect ratio
Contrast ratio
Pixel Pitch
Response Time
Colour Supported
Viewing angle

Interface

True Pixel

Foxin 15 Inch HD LED Monitor

Foxin

LED Monitor

15 Inch

HD

1366*768 pixels
TN Panel

250 nits

16:09

500000:1
0.17925 mm

11 ms

26.2M
Horizontal : 90° (2D) | Vertical : 65° (2D)

VGA Port



