

Foxin 15 Inch HD LED Monitor

Product Specification

Brand	Foxin
Туре	LED Monitor
Screen Size	15 Inch
Screen Type	HD
Screen Resolution	1366*768 pixels
Panel Type	TN Panel
Brightness	250 nits
Aspect ratio	16:09
Contrast ratio	500000:1
Pixel Pitch	0.17925 mm
Response Time	11 ms
Colour Supported	26.2M
Viewing angle	Horizontal : 90° (2D) Vertical : 65° (2D)
Interface	VGA Port